
April 2022 External Meetings 

 

 Tue, Apr 5  

 Attend the NAIC 2022 Spring National Meeting 

  

 Wed, Apr 6  

 Attend the NAIC 2022 Spring National Meeting 

  

 Thu, Apr 7  

 Attend the NAIC 2022 Spring National Meeting 

  

 Fri, Apr 8  

 Attend the NAIC 2022 Spring National Meeting 

 

  Mon, Apr 11  

 
Speak on the Panel on Climate Vulnerability at the USC 
Schwarzenegger Institute (Virtual)  

  

 Tue, Apr 12  

 
Present at Emergency Preparedness and Wildfire 
Resources Virtual Town Hall with Assembly Member 
Jacqui Irwin (Virtual) 
 

 
Present to the Martis Camp Community Insurance 
Advisory Committee regarding Safer from Wildfires 
Framework (Virtual) 
 

 

  Wed, Apr 13  

 Speak at the 32nd Annual Anti-Fraud Conference  

  

 



April 2022 External Meetings 

  Mon, Apr 18  

 Interview with Yahoo Finance (Virtual)  

 Interview with Telemundo San Diego (Virtual) 

  

 Tue, Apr 19  

 Interview with Los Angeles Times (Virtual) 

   

 Mon, Apr 25  

 
Present to Gold Country and High Sierra communities 
on Safer from Wildfires Framework 

  
 Tour Amador County Fuel Reduction Sites  

  

 Tue, Apr 26  

 

Present at the East Los Angeles College Racial Equity 
and Social Justice Town Hall Series as the featured 
speaker for the topic: Championing Educational Equity, 
Civil Rights, and Social Justice for LGBTQ+ Community 
(Virtual) 

  

 


